
Last Name First Name Address City State Zip LandLine Cell Email

Amoroso Claudette 288 Grove St. Newport ME 04953 368-5136 341-0267 amorosojt@aol.com

Anderson Janet PO Box 99 Bradley ME 04411 ~ 478-2159 bearretired@gmail.com

Anderson Kathy 127 Dartmouth St. Bangor ME 04401 945-5160 570-0094 akathryn44@gmail.com

Archambault Gwen 31 Sunset Strip Brewer ME 04412 989-2124 478-0681 agwendolyn@aol.com

Ashe Robin 154 Eaton Ridge Holden ME 04429 989-0888 944-5046 5thst8810@gmail.com

Attenweiler Gloria 39 Bouchard Dr. Orrington ME 04474 825-3494 745-2136 gloryb83@gmail.com

Bamford Karen 217 15th St. Bangor ME 04401 945-6849 ~ klbam@roadrunner.com

Bigney Yukiko 40 Kissick Pt. Way Ellsworth ME 04605 667-2926 450-0494 kissickpoint@myfairpoint.com

Blanchard Stephanie Dow Rd. Orrington ME 04474 ~ 299-7746 stephanie_blanchard@ymail.com

Bridges Jean 38 Carriage Ln. Holden ME 04429 ~ 307-9233 jean.bridges@gmail.com

Brooks Carol 14 Frost Ln. Orono ME 04473 ~ 944-6970 carolbrooks@eradawson.com

Callagy Kristen 42 Fairways Bangor ME 04401 ~ 266-4844 kacallagy@yahoo.com

Cerbone Dottie 178 Laurel Circle Bangor ME 04401 922-8834 ~ dottie05@roadrunner.com

Coffin Liz 33 Hillside Dr. Hampden ME 04444 947-1564 570-3270 towle44@aol.com

Coffin Susan 75 Holyoke Ln Dedham ME 04429 ~ 356-2178 swcof@aol.com

Collins Susan 4623 Whispering Oaks Dr.North Port FL 34287 ~ 356-2367 scollinsbgr@gmail.com

Constantine Kathy 291 Norway Rd. Bangor ME 04401 942-7794 944-6335 lucernlake@aol.com

Cook Carole 67 Louise St. Palmyra ME 04965 ~ 239-247-4160 tdncjcook@aol.com

Crosby Brenda 11 Moonlight River Dr.Eddington ME 04428 ~ 852-3663 lbdski@aol.com

Darr Sandra 7213 NW 1st Manor Plantation FL 33317 ~ 954-336-4290 sdarr22@bellsouth.net

Dennis Lisa PO Box 156 Eddington ME 04428 ~ ~ #3071412

Drillen Shelley 492 N. Main St. Brewer ME 04412 989-7318 974-9305 lonshell49@aol.com

Dubay Beverly 413 Main St. Orono ME 04473 866-4825 299-5910 ndubay1@cox.net

Hart Nancy 2027 Spruce St. Hermon ME 04401 848-0762 703-624-5915 nlh853@aol.com

Hayward Jessica 88 Town Farm Rd. Hampden ME 04444 478-3048 ~ jessjk24@aol.com

Herring Diane 2027 Spruce St. Hermon ME 04401 848-0762 571-423-8854 nutcub@aol.com

Hughes Marilyn 556 Back Winterport Rd.Hampden ME 04444 ~ 561-632-2663 mapa404@aol.com

Hunter Sue 597 Woodland Ave. Old Town ME 04468 817-0303 951-7924 hunter@maine.edu

Kemp Viola 20 Loon Drive Newport ME 04953 ~ 341-0613 VmKgolf@gmail.com

Kropp-Anderson Pamela 51 Benjamins Way Bangor ME 04401 990-4396 944-2018 pkroppanderson@gmail.com

Larrabee Peggy 18 Cortland Cir. Bangor ME 04401 ~ 735-8651 plarra67@hotmail.com

Libby Linda 65 Adams Lane Dedham ME 04429 843-7299 944-0103 libby.linda@gmail.com

Madigan Jane 314 Silver Rd. Bangor ME 04401 ~ 745-9622 jane9622@gmail.com
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Moody Sarah ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ #2307330

Payne Susan PO Box 515 Holden ME 04429 843-5789 356-9652 loongreene@gmail.com

Pelletier Dee 6 Ledge Circle Bangor ME 04401 262-9660 852-6296 Lizottedee1@gmail.com

Pfander Ilse 2009 Fox Hollow Rd. #24Carrabassett ValleyME 04947 239-225-1488 944-8053 wpfander@cs.com

Pooler Anne 160 Clark Ave. Bangor ME 04401 942-6084 299-0616 annepooler@gmail.com

Rice Marilyn 40 Rosebud Ln. Brewer ME 04412 ~ 356-7421 marilynrice31@gmail.com

Richard Judy 26 Longrale Pk., Apt. FBangor ME 04401 922-2254 631-6765 judyrichard1963@gmail.com

Roberts Suzanne 26 Frances Dr. Hampden ME 04444 862-2424 852-6966 sgrmaine@gmail.com

Shindler Louise

Sweetser Jean #2 Tuell Lane Orono ME 04473 ~ 341-0994 jeansweetser@gmail.com

Thomas Sherrie 354 Main St. Orono ME 04473 866-5551 ~ sherriethomas7@yahoo.com

Viger Marlene 817 Rt. 120 Rumford ME 04276 ~ 364-8000 mmviger8@hotmail.com

Wardwell Hilda 1149 Essex St. Bangor ME 04401 942-0912 ~ hwardwell1@tampabay.rr.com

Wiseman Charleen 2804 SE 17th Place Cape Coral FL 33904 ~ 266-4442 charleenwiseman@mac.com

Young Jean 70 Robin Hood Dr. Brewer ME 04412 ~ 270-3488 pedrotessie2@gmail.com
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